IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE DOMI SOLO A7690 (769) Bath Filler 1H DM
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Ref. Description
1 Ceramic handle complete (withdrawn - was E7490--)
2 Metal handle complete
3 Adaptor complete for ceramic handle
4 Index red/blue
5 Nut and washer for handle
6 Dash pot
7 Shroud
8 Cartridge locking ring
9 '0' ring
10 Large multiport
11a Flow straightener complete ( inner housing)
11b Large Neopearl(inner housing)
12 External Housing for 11 a/b must be supplied as well
13 Fixing set
13a Special guaze for singleflow fittings
14 O-ring - for escutcheon retention
NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Light Gold = AZ
White = AC
White - 01
W/Peach = 07
[ Ivory = 09
OEW =97

W Cream = 98
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Part No.

A7710AA
A953515NU
A963166L7
A961974NU
A963053NU
A963155--
AS63156AA
E912769NU
A953190NU
A961039NU
A960309--
A921512--
A963161NU
A910584
A962639NU






